
Start Date End Date

Monday, March 26, 2012 Thursday, April 26, 2012

Monday, March 26, 2012 Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Friday, April 27, 2012 Tuesday, August 28, 2012

 Wednesday, September 05, 2012

Monday, August 27, 2012 Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Friday, June 01, 2012 Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Tuesday, August 28, 2012 Tuesday, August 28, 2012

Wednesday, August 29, 2012

Wednesday, August 29, 2012 Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Wednesday, September 12, 2012

Saturday, September 15, 2012

Thursday, September 27, 2012  

Wednesday, October 03, 2012

Monday, November 12, 2012

Monday, November 12, 2012

Tuesday, December 11, 2012

Tuesday, December 11, 2012

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

Thursday, December 13, 2012 Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Thursday, December 20, 2012

Friday, December 21, 2012

Graduate Commencement

Undergraduate Commencement

UMBC Academic Calendar Fall 2012

Last Day to change from Audit or Pass/Fail to regular Grade method w/o instructor permission

Last Day to change from Audit to Pass/Fail

Last Day for Undergraduates to Drop w/o a Grade of "W"

Last Day for Graduates to Drop w/o a Grade of "W"

Late Registration

Last Day to Register

Last Day to Add a Course

Advance Registration

Add/Drop

General Registration

Last Day to Add Name to Waitlist

New Special Student Registration

Last Day for Graduates to Add 699,799,899,999(Leave of Absence),& Internship/Independent Study

Last Day for Undergraduate Student to Apply for Fall Graduation

New Graduate Student Registration

Last Day to Cancel Fall Registration

First Day of Classes

Study Day

Final Exams

Last Day to Change from Regular Grade to Audit

Last Day for Undergraduates to Add Independent Study or Internship

Last Day to Change from Regular Grade to Pass/Fail

Last Day to Drop a Class with a "W"

Last Day to Withdraw from UMBC for Fall

Last Day of Classes


